
Date Day Time Topic Teacher

07-01-2021 Thursday 08:30 AM to 09:30 AM

OG10.2: (L) Enumerate the indications and describe the 
appropriate use of blood and blood products, their complications 
and management Dr. Pradnya

07-08-2021 Thursday 08:30 AM to 09:30 AM

OG11.1: (L) Describe the etiopathology, clinical features; 
diagnosis and investigations, complications, principles of 
management of multiple pregnancies Dr. Kalpana Gupta

15/7/2021 Thursday 08:30 AM to 09:30 AM

OG12.1: (L) Define, classify and describe the etiology and 
pathophysiology, early detection, investigations; principles of 
management of hypertensive disorders of pregnancy and 
eclampsia, complications of eclampsia. Dr. Dabholkar

22/7/2021 Thursday 08:30 AM to 09:30 AM

OG12.2: (L) Define, classify and describe the etiology, 
pathophysiology, diagnosis, investigations, adverse effects on the 
mother and foetus and the management during pregnancy and 
labor, and complications of anemia in pregnancy Dr. Pratima Thamke

29/7/2021 Thursday 08:30 AM to 09:30 AM

OG 13.1.1 and 13.1.4 (L) Enumerate and discuss the physiology 
of normal labour, mechanism of labor in occipito anterior 
presentation monitoring of labour including partogram conduct of 
labour Dr. Sushil Kumar

Cc. to :-

2. All above concerned staff Dept. Of Ob/Gy                                                           
3. Dean Office Notice Board
4. Ob/Gy  Department Notice Board,MGM Kalamboli

 Phase II (CBME Batch 2019) Online Lecture Schedule Ob/Gy
Lecture (L) Venue : Lecture Hall No 3 MGM Medical College, Kamothe

                                                                                               1st July 2021 to 31st July 2021

                                                          Dr. Sushil Kumar
                                                       Prof. & HOD Dept. of Ob/Gy

1. The Dean Office MGM Medical College, Kamothe                                                        



Date Day Time Topic Teacher

04-02-2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM CIN Dr. Radhika

04-09-2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Anameia in pregnancy Dr. Arya Bodhe

16/4/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Carcinoma cervix Dr. Priyanka Surya

23/4/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Benings lesion of vulva Dr. Salomi Singh

30/4/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Preterm Labour Dr. Pradnya

05-07-2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM IUGR Dr. Neha Rathi

14/5/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Urinary disorders in GynaecologyDr. Suwarna Mane

21/5/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Demography popullation DynamicsDr. Dabholkar

28/5/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM
Contraception Temporary 
permanent methods Dr. Radhika

06-04-2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM MTP Act Dr. Arya Bodhe

06-11-2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM Emergency Contraception Dr. Priyanka Surya

18/6/2021 Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM
Chromosomal abnormalities & 
intersex Dr. Salomi Singh

25/6/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Adolescent Gynacological problemsDr. Pradnya

07-02-2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Genital TB Dr. Suwarna Mane

07-09-2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Ovarian tumours Dr. Dabholkar

16/7/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Infection of Individual pelvic organDr. Radhika

23/7/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM PPH Dr. Arya Bodhe

30/7/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Episiotomy & Perineal tears Dr. Priyanka Surya

08-06-2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Physiology of Menstruation Dr. Salomi Singh

VI - Semister Lecture Schedule Ob/Gy
Lecture Venue : New Lecture Hall No. 1, College Building, Ground Floor                     

1st  April 2021  to  31st August 2021



13/8/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Menstrual abnormalities Dr. Pradnya

20/8/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM DUB Dr. Neha Rathi

27/8/2021 Friday 3:45 PM to 4:30 PM Puberty & its disorders Dr. Suwarna Mane

Cc. to :-

2. All above concerned staff Dept. Of Ob/Gy  
3. Dean Office Noticce Board  
4. Ob/Gy  Department Notice Board,Kalamboli  

Date Day Time Topic Teacher

04-06-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Indications and Procedure - LSCSDr. Neha Rathi

20/4/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Endocrinology of Pregnancy Dr. Dabholkar

27/4/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Hypermesis Gravida Dr. Radhika

05-04-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Ectopic Gestation Dr. Arya Bodhe

05-11-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Prolonged Labour Dr. Priyanka Surya

18/5/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Multiple pregnancy & HydramniousDr. Neha Rathi

25/5/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Preterm, PROM Dr. Suwarna Mane

06-01-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Diabetes in Pregnancy GDM Dr. Dabholkar

Dr. Salomi Singh - 9833908785 Dr. Dabholkar - 8698843915
•  Note:- Lecture will be held online from 01.04.2021 to 10.04.2021

VI - Semister Lecture Schedule Ob/Gy
Lecture Venue : New Lecture Hall No. 1, College Building, Ground Floor                     

1st  April 2021  to  31st August 2021

Dr. Radhika - 9766909461 Dr. Pradnya - 7499370093
Dr. Arya Bodhe - 7738249782 Dr. Neha Rathi - 7977170485
Dr. Priyanka Surya - 8108120622 Dr. Suwarna Mane - 9082035203

Faculty Name & Contact No.

                                    Dr.Sushil Kumar
1. The Dean Office MGM Medical College, Kamothe                                  Prof. & HOD Department of Ob/Gy



06-08-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM Antepartum hemorrhage Dr. Radhika

15/6/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:30 PM IUGR Dr. Arya Bodhe

22/6/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM USG in Pregnancy Dr. Priyanka Surya

29/6/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM Management of Eclampsia Dr. Salomi Singh

07-06-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM Rh Negative Mother Dr. Pradnya

13/7/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM Thalassemia Dr. Suwarna Mane

20/7/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM MTP Dr. Radhika

27/7/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM PCPNDT Act. Dr. Arya Bodhe

08-03-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM Cephalo pelvic disproportion Dr. Neha Rathi

08-10-2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM Normal Menstruation Dr. Suwarna Mane

17/8/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM Anamia Dr. Dabholkar

24/8/2021 Tuesday 1:30 PM to 2:15 PM PIH Dr. Radhika

Cc. to :-

2. All above concerned staff Dept. Of Ob/Gy  
3. Dean Office Noticce Board  
4. Ob/Gy  Department Notice Board,Kalamboli  

Dr. Priyanka Surya - 8108120622 Dr. Suwarna Mane - 9082035203
Dr. Salomi Singh - 9833908785 Dr. Dabholkar - 8698843915

•  Note:- Lecture will be held online from 01.04.2021 to 10.04.2021

Dr. Arya Bodhe - 7738249782 Dr. Neha Rathi - 7977170485

                                    Dr.Sushil Kumar
1. The Dean Office MGM Medical College, Kamothe                                  Prof. & HOD Department of Ob/Gy

Faculty Name & Contact No.
Dr. Radhika - 9766909461 Dr. Pradnya - 7499370093



Date Day Time Topic Teacher

07-01-2021 Thursday 1:45 PM to 2:25 PM Prolapse Dr. Archana Chatterji

07-08-2021 Thursday 1:45 PM to 2:25 PM Endocrinology of Pregnancy Dr. Sunil Sharma

15/7/2021 Thursday 1:45 PM to 2:25 PM Abnormal Uterine bleeding Dr. Sushil Kumar

22/7/2021 Thursday 1:45 PM to 2:25 PM Tubo ovarian Diseases/ Masses Dr. Kalpana Gupta

29/7/2021 Thursday 1:45 PM to 2:25 PM Infertility Protocols Dr. Pratima Thamke

Date Day Time Topic Teacher
07-01-2021 Thursday 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM. Preventive Oncology Dr. Kalpana Gupta
07-08-2021 Thursday 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM. Infertility workup Dr. Sabrina Mhapankar
15/7/2021 Thursday 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM. Partograph Dr. Shaifali Patil
22/7/2021 Thursday 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM. Contraception Dr. Jaishree Narshetty
29/7/2021 Thursday 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM. Abortions Dr. Archana Chatterji

                                                                                                                                                          July  2021
Tutorial

 VIII - Semister Lecture Schedule Ob/Gy

 VIII - Semister Online Lecture Schedule Ob/Gy

                                                                                                                                                        July   2021

                                                   Dr.Sushil Kumar
                                    Prof. & HOD Department of Ob/Gy



Date Day Time Topic Teacher
07-10-2021 Saturday 01:45 PM to 02:25 PM APH Dr. Sunil Sharma

                                          Dr.Sushil Kumar
                                    Prof. & HOD Department of Ob/Gy

                                          Dr.Sushil Kumar
                                    Prof. & HOD Department of Ob/Gy

 VIII - Semister Lecture Schedule Ob/Gy
                                                                      2nd Saturday                                                        July  2021


